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TIME EVENT # 1
LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4 LANE 5 LANE 6 

ARGN GLPH WRB DON
Natalie  McClure Erum Khan Emma Johnston Violet Najjar

Time 3:03.4 3:36.3 3:18.1 3:19.3
Rank 1 4 2 3

TIME EVENT # 1
LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4 LANE 5 LANE 6 

LWRC WRB NFRC WRB
Rachel Harmos Lilyamma	 Alexander Leah	 Matthews Olivia Alvarez  

Time 3:25.6 3:46.6 3:10.3 3:34.4
Rank 2 4 1 3

TIME EVENT # 2
LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4 LANE 5 LANE 6 
ARGN SFB GIHS SWCS ARGN

David Badekin
Paul Clany

Logan Sands
Owen Ingram

Ben Steffke
Andrew Sanfilippo

 Jonas Chorsinksi
Ethan Selinger

Alexander Malkani
Matthew Ellwood

Time 2:42.7 2:40.7 3:30.9 2:58.5 2:39.7
Rank 3 2 5 4 1

TIME EVENT # 2
LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4 LANE 5 LANE 6 
RCHS LRC DON SFB WRB

MS 2x

8:16 H1

MS 2x

8:24 H2

WJ 1x

8:00 H1

WJ 1x

8:08 H2

  



Liam Scheerhorn
Jake Layne

Mark Maceroni
Own Berger

Shane Brooks
Jack Spain

Caleb Scott
Sam Cooper

Sandor Bianchi
Isaiah Ellis

Time 2:56.0 2:56.6 2:45.3 2:40.6 2:43.4
Rank 4 5 3 1 2

TIME EVENT # 2
LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4 LANE 5 LANE 6 

GLPH SFB DON CHS
Lucas Glass

Jack Raso
Logan Brower

Markus Athwal
Jéon Brar
Felix Chin

Nolan Postma
Dylain Cain

Time 2:55.5 2:58.3 2:53.0 2:52.7
Rank 3 4 2 1

TIME EVENT # 3
LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4 LANE 5 LANE 6 

ARGN RCHS GIHS SWCS
Ava	Wong

sophia	groulx
Hanna	Lysiak

Julia	Bojankiewicz
Sophie	Neill

Camryn	Reno
Katerina	Tsipras
Vasilia	Tsipras

Adrianna	Makowski

Alexis	Nino

Kalia	Bakas
Kaili	Smith

Emma	Staroscik
Cassidy	Claxon

Vanessa	Critchfield

Gisele	Smith
Neeya	Sayed
Maya	Hassan
Gwenyth	Miil

Camille	Cuthbert
Time 2:51.6 3:41.3 3:14.1 3:01.4
Rank 1 4 3 2

TIME EVENT # 3
LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4 LANE 5 LANE 6 

GIHS ARGN TRHS

8:24 H2

WS 4+

8:48 H2

MS 2x

8:32 H3

WS 4+

8:40 H1

  



Addison	O'Dea
Fatima	Hamadi
Sophia	Novak
Kristen	Miller
Emma	Novak

Charlotte	Hastings
Bronwyn	Hayes

Rosemary	Ostrowski

Paige	Heyworth
Manuela	Attardo

Lorelai	Mallia
Madelyn	Grabarkiewicz

Amelia	Stone
Joanna	Miciura

Cheyenne	McNiven

Time 3:42.8 3:06.6 3:01.5
Rank 2 1

TIME EVENT # 6
LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4 LANE 5 LANE 6 
ARGN NFRC RCHS WNR ARGN DON

Benjamin	Schindler Kristof	Takacs Nathaniel	Miller
George-Cooper	      

Seminerio
Zenon Cleary Andrew	Concannon

Time 2:52.6 3:03.5 2:58.9 2:55.5 3:07.8 2:46.2
Rank 2 5 4 3 6 1

TIME EVENT # 6
LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4 LANE 5 LANE 6 
EDEN ARGN WRB NFRC LWRC ARGN

Tyler	Kudreikis Paul Clany Andre	Forbes Lincoln 	Pearson Griffin	Wick David	Badekin
Time 3:06.6 2:56.3 3:24.9 2:50.9 2:52.1 2:52.4
Rank 5 4 6 1 2 3

TIME EVENT # 12
LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4 LANE 5 LANE 6 

NFRC WRB LWRC NFRC
Ava	Scozzafava Alessandra	Callender Charlotte	DaPonte Sierra	Kelly

Time 3:42.5 3:12.9 3:21.1 3:05.8
Rank 4 2 3 1

8:48 H2

MS 1x

8:56 H1

MS 1x

9:04 H2

WS 1x

9:12 H1

  



TIME EVENT # 12
LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4 LANE 5 LANE 6 

LWRC NFRC GLPH SFB ARGN
Elizabeth	Mayberry Madison	Higgs Rowen	Conrad Grace	Harford Ella	Purvis 

Time 3:26.7 3:22.9 3:18.8 3:19.8 3:16.3
Rank 5 4 2 3 1

TIME EVENT # 13
LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4 LANE 5 LANE 6 

NFRC ARGN DON WNR

James	Peddle
AlexanderRemollino

Zachary	Malkani
Tom	Hensel

Elliott	de Mello
Felix	Chin

George-
Cooper	Seminerio
Jackson	Schneider

Time 3:03.8 2:49.5 2:51.6 2:53.8
Rank 4 1 2 3

TIME EVENT # 13
LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4 LANE 5 LANE 6 

ARGN WNR ARGN SFB
Beckett	Clarke
Jack	Niceforo

Nicolas	DiCarlo
Devin	Leith

Pearse	McCotter
William	Debane

Eastaugh	Peter
Nolan	Koonar

Time 2:56.6 3:13.8 3:05.1 2:54.4
Rank 2 4 3 1

TIME EVENT # 15
LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4 LANE 5 LANE 6 

RCHS SWCS DON

WS 1x

9:20 H2

MJ 2x

9:28 H1

MJ 2x

9:36 H2

MS 4x

9:44 H1
  



Jake	Layne
Liam	Scheerhorn
Nathaniel	Miller
Bryce	Schacht

Jonas	Chorosinski
Bryce	Dywan

Amer	Halilovic
ethan	selinger

Jack	Spain
Jéon	Brar

Shane	Brooks
Andrew	Concannon

Time 2:34.7 2:39.9 2:31.7
Rank 2 3 1

TIME EVENT # 15
LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4 LANE 5 LANE 6 

GIHS GLPH SWCS
Ryan	Loos
Ian	Loos

Devon	Critchfield
Vincenzo	Bonomo

Jack	Raso
Aariz	NoorWang
Peter	McMorrow

Lucas	Glass

Brian	Harris
cole	sirett

Ethan	White
Coletyn	Zanth

Time 3:29.9 2:39.1 2:38.4
Rank 3 2 1

TIME EVENT # 18
LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4 LANE 5 LANE 6 

LRC ARGN GLPH SWCS ARGN NFRC
Peyton 	Conn

Aubrey 	Mitchell 
Ella	Purvis 

Surina	Mehdiratta
Simone	Maksym
Rowen	Conrad

Vanessa	Dodman
Mollie	Ripmeester

Mila	Henderson
Xuehan	Ye

Lauren 	Laliberte
Gabrielle	Parrent

Time 3:09.6 3:00.4 2:56.0 3:29.8 3:05.5 3:03.3
Rank 5 2 1 6 4 3

TIME EVENT # 18
LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4 LANE 5 LANE 6 

CHS WRB LRC GLPH LWRC/SFB

MS 4x

9:52 H2

WS 2x

10:00 H1

9:44 H1

WS 2x

10:08 H2

  



Madeline	Zachary
Brooke	Postma

Leah	Cartwright
Jaiden	Mackey

Avery	Kenney
Luciana 	Morones 

Ortega

Sasha	Maksym
Serena	Borden

Elizabeth	Mayberry
Grace	Harford

Time 3:23.2 3:25.7 3:27.5 DNS 3:10.2
Rank 2 3 4 1

TIME EVENT # 27
LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4 LANE 5 LANE 6 
NFRC RCHC WRB DON WRB SFB

Leah	Matthews
Lauren	Deprez

Amelia	Isham
Sophia	Reyes

Olivia	Alvarez
LilyammaAlexander

Natalie 	Bellerby
Stella 	Hare

Priya	Alexander
Emma	Johnston

Zoe	Pasel
Thea	Webb-nicholls

Time 3:00.1 3:34.7 3:21.7 3:04.2 3:21.0 3:14.3
Rank 1 6 5 2 4 3

TIME EVENT # 27
LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4 LANE 5 LANE 6 

SWCS ARGN RCHS ARGN
poppy	scheib
Zoe	Eckmier

Mia	Sorrenti
CADENCE	DING

Sofia	Layne
Lyra	Alfenas

ROXY	WESTON
Estelle	Evans

Time 3:55.0 3:33.4 3:23.7 3:30.2
Rank 4 3 1 2

TIME EVENT # 1
LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4 LANE 5 LANE 6 

DON LWRC ARGN NFRC WRB WRB
Violet Najjar Rachel Harmos Natalie  McClure Leah	 Matthews Emma Johnston Olivia Alvarez

Time 3:13.8 3:25.0 3:00.0 3:10.4 3:17.2 3:38.0
Rank 3 5 1 2 4 6

WJ 2x

10:24 H2

WJ 1x

10:40 F

10:08 H2

WJ 2x

10:16 H1

  



TIME EVENT # 2
LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4 LANE 5 LANE 6 

SFB SFB CHS ARGN DON WRB
Logan Sands
Owen Ingram

Caleb Scott
Sam Cooper

Nolan Postma
Dylain Cain

Alexander Malkani
Matthew Ellwood

Jéon Brar
Felix Chin

Sandor Bianchi
Isaiah Ellis

Time 2:41.7 2:35.4 2:48.8 2:39.4 2:47.5 2:42.7
Rank 3 1 6 2 5 4

TIME EVENT # 3
LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4 LANE 5 LANE 6 

GIHS ARGN ARGN TRHS SWCS

Kalia	Bakas
Kaili	Smith

Emma	Staroscik
Cassidy	Claxon

Vanessa	Critchfield

Ava	Wong
sophia	groulx
Hanna	Lysiak

Julia	Bojankiewicz
Sophie	Neill

Charlotte	Hastings
Bronwyn	Hayes

Rosemary	Ostrowski
Paige	Heyworth

Manuela	Attardo

Lorelai	Mallia
Madelyn	Grabarkiewic

z
Amelia	Stone

Joanna	Miciura
Cheyenne	McNiven

Gisele	Smith
Neeya	Sayed
Maya	Hassan
Gwenyth	Miil

Camille	Cuthbert
Time 2:55.4 2:52.7 2:48.2 2:50.8 2:58.4
Rank 4 3 1 2 5

TIME EVENT # 4
LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4 LANE 5 LANE 6 

RCHS NFRC ARGN SWCS
Owyn	Troutman
Brendan	McCoy
Nathan	Brashaw

Wyatt	Gentner
Isaac	Granke

Addison	Keddie
Alexander	Xu
James	Peddle

Travis	Gale
AlexanderRemollino

Jack	Niceforo
William	Debane

Pearse	McCotter
Matthew	Dattels
Beckett	Clarke

Jacob	Honsinger
Elliott	Smith
Ethan	Villers

Mackenzie	Pullar
Finnr	Soyka Rozendaal

Time 3:12.1 DNF 2:55.3 2:39.3

MJ 4x

11:04 F

MS 2x

10:48 F

WS 4+

10:56 F

  



Rank 3 2 1

TIME EVENT # 5
LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4 LANE 5 LANE 6 

SWCS TRHS
Taylor	Cook

Claire	Lefebvre
Abigail	Curran

Kirsten	Mactaggart
Sierra	St. Denis
Grace	Robitaille

MadelynChorosinski

Maya	Pasquale
Maya	Sternin

Jacob	Kovesdi
E. Manzanarez

Brianna	McDonald
Dahlia	Cole
Lily	Payter

Zoe	Puckett
Camille	Pizzo

Allison	Massingill
Shaelynn	Mack

Time 2:46.7 3:15.4
Rank 1 2

TIME EVENT # 6
LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4 LANE 5 LANE 6 

WNR LWRC DON NFRC ARGN ARGN
George-Cooper	      Seminerio Griffin	Wick Andrew	Concannon Lincoln 	Pearson Benjamin	Schindler David	Badekin

Time 3:02.9 2:53.7 2:49.0 3:01.0 2:54.4 2:48.3
Rank 6 3 2 5 4 1

TIME EVENT # 7
LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4 LANE 5 LANE 6 
GLPH NFRC ARGN SWCS NFRC

Simone	Maksym
Serena	Borden

Ava	Hodgson
Katerina	Egorova

Breanna	Fox
Surina	Mehdiratta

Eva	Westfall
Avah	Horton

Ava Taylor 
	Mazachowsky 
Alexa	Gibbons

WJ 8+

11:12 F

MS 1x

11:20 F

WS 63KG 2x

11:28 F

  



Time 2:53.4 2:46.7 2:56.0 3:07.0 3:23.7
Rank 2 1 3 4 5

TIME EVENT # 8
LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4 LANE 5 LANE 6 

TRHS SWCS GIHS

Angela	Leister
Benjamin	Keast

Juan	Vega
Aaron	Langdon

Brenden	Miciura

Jacob	Honsinger
Elliott	Smith
Ethan	Villers

Mackenzie	Pullar
Finnr	Soyka Rozendaal

Linda	Luppino
Lucas	Mello

Evan	Majlinger
Tristan	Fogt

Josh	Andronic

Time 2:54.9 2:42.9 2:55.4
Rank 2 1 3

TIME EVENT # 9
LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4 LANE 5 LANE 6 

SFB/MEDWAY RCHS SWCS NFRC DON SWCS 
Eastaugh	Peter

Olivia	Odegaard
Zoe	Pasel

Bella	Benton
Chloe	Froese

Camryn	Reno
Amelia	Isham
Sophia	Reyes

Sofia	Layne
Lyra	Alfenas

Taylor	Cook
Grace	Robitaille

MadelynChorosinski

Maya	Pasquale
Maya	Sternin

Jordyn 	QUINTYN
Raina	Bocchinfuso

Riley 	QUINTYN
Leah	Matthews
Lauren	Deprez

Bijin	Govindaraj
Natalie 	Bellerby

Florence	Tu
Violet	Najjar
Stella 	Hare

Time 4:12.4 4:05.0 4:02.7 3:46.6 3:57.7 4:08.0
Rank 6 4 3 1 2 5

TIME EVENT # 10
LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4 LANE 5 LANE 6 

GIHS SWCS LWRC TRHS

MJ 4+

11:36 F

WJ4X+

11:44 F

MS 8+

1:00 F
  



Cole	Gilbert
Hayden	Walsh

B.     Rhodehouse
Everett	Scott

Benjamin	Bearden
Ben	Steffke
Luke	Steffke
Gavin	Mahon

Evan	Buhl

Aya Hassan   
BryceDywan
EthanWhite
BrianHarris
ColeSirett

JordanTaylor
JohnEmmettWright

Joey Cozma
CameronMcGregor

Corinne	Durack
Marcus	Athwal

Caladen	Deagle
Logan	Bower
Griffin	Wick

Logan	Sands
Caleb	Scott

Owen	Ingram
Sam 	Cooper

RaymondRodriguez
William	Carson

Evan	Kortas
Daniel	Garza

Quinn	Dummer
John	Kazmierski

Andrew	Cox
Sean	Hickey

Emerson	Miciura

Time 1:48.9 2:21.3 1:46.8 1:50.5
Rank 2 4 1 3

TIME EVENT # 11
LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4 LANE 5 LANE 6 

LRC NFRC LRC
Owen	Berger
Ella	Wideen

Myles	Quintyn
Virginia	Gates

Hailey	Semande
Reece	Carter	

Time 2:39.9 2:23.0 2:39.2
Rank 3 1 2

TIME EVENT # 12
LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4 LANE 5 LANE 6 
LWRC GLPH NFRC ARGN WRB SFB

Charlotte	DaPonte Rowen	Conrad Sierra	Kelly Alessandra	Callender Grace	Harford
Time 2:57.4 2:54.6 2:43.8 2:52.2 2:42.4 2:46.6
Rank 6 5 2 4 1 3

TIME EVENT # 13
LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4 LANE 5 LANE 6 

WS 1x

1:16 F

MJ 2x

1:24 F

1:00 F

Mix 2x

1:08 F

  



WNR ARGN ARGN SFB DON ARGN
George-Cooper 

	Seminerio
Jackson	Schneider

Beckett	Clarke
Jack	Niceforo

Zachary	Malkani
Tom	Hensel

Eastaugh	Peter
Nolan	Koonar

Elliott	de Mello
Felix	Chin

Pearse	McCotter
William	Debane

Time 2:37.7 2:40.6 2:34.9 2:39.6 2:43.2 2:59.8
Rank 2 4 1 3 5 6

TIME EVENT # 14
LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4 LANE 5 LANE 6 

CHS GIHS
Karina	Donathan
Alivia	Severinski
Khloe	Severinski

Emma	Armes
Mia	DeAngelis

Nixen	Tressler
Fatima	Hamadi

Emma	Staroscik
Olivia	Perez

Emma	Novak
Time 2:44.6 2:46.6
Rank 1 2

TIME EVENT # 15
LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4 LANE 5 LANE 6 
SWCS GLPH DON SWCS RCHS GIHS

Jonas	Chorosinski
Bryce	Dywan

Amer	Halilovic
ethan	selinger

Jack	Raso
Aariz	NoorWang
Peter	McMorrow

Lucas	Glass

Jack	Spain
Jéon	Brar

Shane	Brooks
Andrew	Concannon

Brian	Harris
Cole	Sirett

Ethan	White
Coletyn	Zanth

Jake	Layne
Liam	Scheerhorn
Nathaniel	Miller
Bryce	Schacht

Ryan	Loos
Ian	Loos

Devon	Critchfield
Vincenzo	Bonomo

Time 1:59.2 2:05.2 1:54.2 2:01.9 1:52.8 DNS
Rank 3 5 2 4 1

TIME EVENT # 16
LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4 LANE 5 LANE 6 

1:24 F

NW 8+

1:48 F

WJ 4+

1:32 F

MS 4x

1:40 F

  



NO RACE

Time
Rank

TIME EVENT # 17
LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4 LANE 5 LANE 6 

ARGN WRB ARGN WRB ARGN
Zachary	Malkani Cooper	Young Tom	Hensel Jabari	Gomez Matthew	Dattels

Time 2:47.7 3:17.4 2:55.1 3:00.5 DNS
Rank 1 4 2 3

TIME EVENT # 18
LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4 LANE 5 LANE 6 

WRB ARGN LWRC/SFB GLPH CHS NFRC
Leah	Cartwright
Jaiden	Mackey

Ella	Purvis 
Surina	Mehdiratta

Elizabeth	Mayberry
Grace	Harford

Simone	Maksym
Rowen	Conrad

Madeline	Zachary
Brooke	Postma

Lauren 	Laliberte
Gabrielle	Parrent

Time 3:05.1 2:38.2 2:34.1 2:29.1 2:52.3 2:41.0
Rank 6 3 2 1 5 4

TIME EVENT # 19
LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4 LANE 5 LANE 6 

TRHS SWCS GIHS
Jacob	Kovesdi

Jacob	Jones
William	Carson

Gavin	Smith
Sean	Hickey

Aya	Hassan
CameronMcGregor

Joey	Cozma
John Emmett	Wright

Jordan	Taylor

Linda	Luppino
Christopher	Heim
Andrew	Sanfilippo

Joey	Sosnowski
Ronan	Hughes

Time 2:12.6 2:08.0 2:13.4
Rank 2 1 3

1:48 F

MJ 1x

1:56 F

WS 2x

2:04 F

MS 72kg 4+

2:12 F

  



TIME EVENT # 20
LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4 LANE 5 LANE 6 

CHS NFRC GLPH LWRC LRC NFRC

Paige	Hall
Nicholas	Urbiel

Patrick	DeAngelis
Alyssa	Raffin

Vanessa	Gigliotti
Lincoln 	Pearson 

Myles	Quintyn
Daniella	Sexton

Molly	Bain
Aariz	NoorWang
Abigail	Pastorius
Peter	McMorrow

Rachel	Harmos
Charlotte 	DaPonte

Caladen	Deagle
Logan	Bower

Hailey	Semande
Reece	Carter
Ella	Wideen

Mark	Maceroni

Katerina	Egorova
RichardValderrama

Kristof	Takacs
Virginia	Gates

Time 2:04.5 1:56.5 2:32.0 2:02.6 2:18.1 2:01.5
Rank 4 1 6 3 5 2

TIME EVENT # 21
LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4 LANE 5 LANE 6 

NO RACE

Time
Rank

TIME EVENT # 22
LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4 LANE 5 LANE 6 

LRC CHS NFRC
Avery	Kenney

Luciana 	Morones 
Ortega

Lexie	Berger
Aubrey 	Mitchell

Peyton 	Conn

Karina Donathan
Alivia Severinski
Khlo Severinski
Emma Armes
Mia DeAngelis

Jordyn Quintyn
Ava Taylor 

Mazachowsky 
Alexa Gibbons
Ava Scozzafava
Riley  Quintyn

Time 2:50.7 3:30.6 2:51.7

Mix 4x

2:20 F

MJ 8+

2:28 F

Wdev 1k 4x+

2:36 F

  



Rank 1 3 2

TIME EVENT # 23
LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4 LANE 5 LANE 6 

NO RACE ARGN
David	Badekin

Paul	Clancy
Time
Rank

TIME EVENT # 24
LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4 LANE 5 LANE 6 

TRHS GIHS
Marissa	Brand
Lydia	Blonski
Chloe	Lobato

Madison	Samotis
Tamara	Hinojosa

Kalia	Bakas
Lia	Pistole

Ripley	Booker
Savannah	Kanso

Elyse	Miller
Time 2:29.8 2:34.7
Rank 1 2

TIME EVENT # 25
LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4 LANE 5 LANE 6 

RCHS SWCS CHS LWRC

Wyatt	Lynn
Owyn	Troutman
Nathan	Brashaw
Brendan	McCoy
Wyatt	Gentner

Jacob	Dunbar
Tucker	Downes
Canaan	Siscoe

CarsonCunningham-
Zehr

Benjamin	Hooper

Gavin	Myers
Michael	Lourenco

Nathan	Barks
Nathan	Minx

Benjamin	Owens

Wesley	Mayberry
Brody	Gates

Owen	Shaule
Noah	Wittig

Cameron	Burston

WS 63kg 4+

2:52 F

MN 4x+

3:00 F

MS 72kg 2x

2:44 F

  



Time 2:05.1 1:47.0 2:14.5 1:52.4
Rank 3 1 4 2

TIME EVENT # 26
LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4 LANE 5 LANE 6 

CHS LWRC TRHS WRB
Faith Balinski

Paige Hall
Madeline Zachary

Brooke Postma
Alyssa Raffin
Tyler Joaquin

Patrick DeAngelis
Nicholas Urbiel
Caleb Hemphill

Corinne Durack
Rachel Harmos

Charlotte DaPonte
Grace Harford

Elizabeth Mayberry
Logan Sands
Caleb Scott

Owen Ingram
Sam Cooper

Brianna McDonald
Zoe Bellucci

Ashley Flores
Carter Quintero

Bryan Davis
Joaquin Martinez

Luke Abshire
Amelia Behrendt

Lily L'Heureux

Cooper Young
Maxim White

Jaiden Mackey
Jabari Gomez

Isaiah Ellis
Leah Cartwright

Andre Forbes
A. Callender

Sandor Bianchi
Time 1:37.6 1:36.9 2:07.7 1:41.5
Rank 2 1 4 3

TIME EVENT # 27
LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4 LANE 5 LANE 6 

SFB ARGN NFRC RCHS DON ARGN
Zoe Pasel

Thea Webb-nicholls
Roxy Weston
Estelle Evans

Leah Matthews
Lauren Deprez

Sofia Layne
Lyra Alfenas

Natalie Bellerby
Stella Hare

Mia Sorrenti
Cadence Ding

Time 2:08.1 2:15.6 1:58.6 2:17.7 1:59.1 2:16.1
Rank 3 4 1 6 2 5

TIME EVENT # 28
LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4 LANE 5 LANE 6 
RCHS ARGN TRHS GIHS TRHS

MS 4+

3:24 F

Mix 8+

3:08 F

WJ 2x

3:16 F

  



Benjamin Brashaw
Simon Baker
Isaac Granke
Aaron Jones

Bryce Schacht

Theo Miller
Zenon Cleary

Alexander Malkani
Matthew Ellwood

Benjamin Schindler

Jacob Kovesdi
Gavin Smith

Quinn Dummer
John Kazmierski

Evan Kortas

Reid Ferguson
Hayden Walsh

Luke Steffke
Gavin Mahon

Evan Buhl

Angela Leister
Jacob Jones
Daniel Garza
Andrew Cox

Emerson Miciura

Time 1:58.9 1:50.4 2:01.3 1:54.6 1:56.4
Rank 4 1 5 2 3

TIME EVENT # 29
LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4 LANE 5 LANE 6 

GLPH NFRC SFB RCHS NFRC

Molly Bain
Abigail Pastorius

Erum Khan
Sasha Maksym

Ava Hodgson
Madison Higgs

Katerina Egorova
Sierra Kelly

Bria Renaud
Maria Clara Schmitt 

Coutinho
Addison Freeman
Payton 	Holden

Vasilia Tsipras
Katerina Tsipras

Emilee Baker
Alexis Nino

Vanessa Gigliotti
Lauren Laliberte
Gabrielle Parrent
Daniella Sexton

Time DNS 2:22.9 2:38.0 3:15.1 2:26.1
Rank #VALUE! 1 3 4 2

TIME EVENT # 30
LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4 LANE 5 LANE 6 

TRHS GIHS
Raymond Rodriguez

Yael Melo
Giuseppe Alastra

Fabien Perez-Navarro
Benjamin Keast

Juan Vega
Max Heuer

Aaron Langdon
Brenden Miciura

Nixen Tressler
Lucas Mello
Cole Gilbert

Mason Barron
Noah Booker

Emory Zumstein
Tristan Fogt

Evan Majlinger
Josh Andronic

3:24 F

WS 4x

3:32 F

NM 8+

3:40 F

  



Time 2:00.4 2:06.1
Rank 1 2

TIME EVENT # 31
LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4 LANE 5 LANE 6 

SWCS LWRC NFRC

Molly Visentin 
JunYi  Jiang

Allison Barnes
Taylor Chcoski
Bridget Howe

Cameron Burston
Zoe Pasel

Thea Webb-nicholls
JulietaVazquez
Chloe Froese

Raina Bocchinfuso
Ava Taylor 

Mazachowsky 
Alexa Gibbons
Ava Scozzafava

Riley Quintyn
Time 3:07.4 2:29.2 2:38.4
Rank 3 1 2

TIME EVENT # 32
LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4 LANE 5 LANE 6 

NFRC CHS
Jordyn Quintyn
Addison Keddie

Alexander Xu
Richard Valderrama

Travis Gale

Faith Balinski
Michael Lourenco

Nathan	 Barks
Nathan Minx

Benjamin Owens
Time 3:11.1 3:32.6
Rank 1 2

TIME EVENT # 33
LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4 LANE 5 LANE 6 
ARGN GIHS TRHS ARGN SWCS TRHS

Mdev 1k 4x+

3:56 F

WS 8+

4:04 F

WN 4x+

3:48 F

  



Charlotte Hastings
Breanna Fox

Mila Henderson
Xuehan Ye

Manuela Attardo
Bronwyn Hayes

Rosemary Ostrowski
Paige Heyworth

Natalie  McClure

Addison O'Dea
Ripley Booker

Elyse Miller
Olivia Perez
Kaili Smith

Savannah Kanso
Cassidy Claxon

Vanessa Critchfield
Lia Pistole

Marissa Brand
Lydia Blonski
Chloe Lobato

Madison Samotis
Amelia Stone

M. Grabarkiewicz
Cheyenne McNiven

Joanna Miciura
Tamara Hinojosa

Ava Wong
Roxy Weston

Sophia Groulx
Mia Sorrenti

Julia Bojankiewicz
Hanna Lysiak
Estelle Evans
Cadence Ding

Sophie Neill

Gisele Smith
Maya Hassan

Camille Cuthbert
Neeya Sayed

Vanessa Dodman
Eva Westfall
Gwenyth Miil

Mollie Ripmeester
Avah Horton

Lorelai Mallia
Esperanza 

Manzanarez
Johanna Andersen

Lily L'Heureux
Lily Payter

Allison Massingill
Camille Pizzo

Amelia Behrendt
Shaelynn Mack

Time 2:08.9 2:24.6 2:14.0 2:25.2 2:16.9 2:35.7
Rank 1 4 2 5 3 6

4:04 F

  


